Effective Dates - September, 2013

9/3/2013

Higher Education Commission

9/18/2013

Environment and Conservation

Commerce and Insurance

Environment and Conservation

Friday, September 27, 2013

1540-01-09

0400-48-01

0780-01-55

1200-01-06

Immunizations for Newly Matriculating Students

1540-01-09-.01
1540-01-09-.02
1540-01-09-.03
1540-01-09-.04

Definitions

Notice of Information

Waiver for Hepatitis B Vaccination

Proof of Immunization Against Meningococcal Disease

Regulations to Govern Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems

0400-48-01-.01
0400-48-01-.02
0400-48-01-.03
0400-48-01-.04

0400-48-01-.05
0400-48-01-.06
0400-48-01-.07
0400-48-01-.08
0400-48-01-.09
0400-48-01-.10
0400-48-01-.11
0400-48-01-.12
0400-48-01-.13
0400-48-01-.14
0400-48-01-.15
0400-48-01-.16

0400-48-01-.17
0400-48-01-.18
0400-48-01-.19
0400-48-01-.20
0400-48-01-.21
0400-48-01-.22
0400-48-01-.23

0400-48-01-.24

Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems — General
Definitions
Subdivisions

Additional Site Requirements and Limitations for Subdivision
Approval and Individual Lots and Issuance of Construction Permit

Percolation Test Procedures

Construction Permit

Design of the Conventional Disposal Field

Septic Tank Capacity

Design of Septic Tanks

Effluent Treatment Devices / Systems

Location of Septic Tanks, Dosing Chambers and Absorption Fields
Design of Dosing Systems

Maintenance of Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems
Grease Traps

Alternative Methods of Subsurface Sewage Disposal

Experimental Methods of Treatment and Disposal Other Than
Those Provided in These Regulations

Privies and Composting Toilets

Approved Soil Consultants

Installer of Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems
Septic Tank Pumping Contractor

Fees for Services

Domestic Septage Disposal

Maintenance Provider for Advanced Treatment Systems and
Subsurface Drip Disposal Systems

Severability

Navigator and Certified Application Counselor Registration Requirements

0780-01-55-.01
0780-01-55-.02
0780-01-55-.03
0780-01-55-.04
0780-01-55-.05
0780-01-55-.06
0780-01-55-.07

0780-01-55-.08
0780-01-55-.09

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Registration Required

Application for Registration

Registration Renewal

Navigator and Certified Application Counselor Conduct

Grounds for Placing on Probation, Refusal to Issue or Renew,
Revocation or Suspension of Registration

Reporting to the Commissioner
Other laws; Severability

Regulations to Govern Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems

1200-01-06-.01
1200-01-06-.02
1200-01-06-.03
1200-01-06-.04

1200-01-06-.05

Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems — General
Definitions
Subdivisions

Additional Site Requirements and Limitations for Subdivision
Approval and Individual Lots and Issuance of Construction Permit

Percolation Test Procedures
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Environment and Conservation

9/23/2013

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

9/26/2013

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

Communication Disorders and
Sciences

Friday, September 27, 2013

1200-05-05

0400-30-17

1200-03-17

0620-05-01

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

1370-01

1200-01-06-.06
1200-01-06-.07
1200-01-06-.08
1200-01-06-.09
1200-01-06-.10
1200-01-06-.11
1200-01-06-.12
1200-01-06-.13
1200-01-06-.14
1200-01-06-.15
1200-01-06-.16

1200-01-06-.17
1200-01-06-.18
1200-01-06-.19
1200-01-06-.20
1200-01-06-.21
1200-01-06-.22
1200-01-06-.23

1200-01-06-.24

Construction Permit

Design of the Conventional Disposal Field
Septic Tank Capacity

Design of Septic Tanks

Effluent Treatment Devices / Systems

Location of Septic Tanks, Dosing Chambers and Absorption Fields

Design of Dosing Systems

Maintenance of Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems
Grease Traps

Alternative Methods of Subsurface Sewage Disposal

Experimental Methods of Treatment and Disposal Other Than
Those Provided in These Regulations

Privies and Composting Toilets

Approved Soil Consultants

Installer of Subsurface Sewage Disposal Systems
Septic Tank Pumping Contractor

Fees for Services

Domestic Septage Disposal

Maintenance Provider for Advanced Treatment Systems and
Subsurface Drip Disposal Systems

Severability

Sewage Disposal for Proposed Subdivisions

1200-05-05-.01
1200-05-05-.02
1200-05-05-.03
1200-05-05-.04
1200-05-05-.05
1200-05-05-.06

Conflict of Interest

0400-30-17-.01
0400-30-17-.02
0400-30-17-.03

0400-30-17-.04

0400-30-17-.05

Conflict of Interest

1200-03-17-.01
1200-03-17-.02

1200-03-17-.03

Cover Kids Rules

0620-05-01-.06

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.05

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.05

Regulation I: Definition

Regulation II; Subdivision of a Plat Plan
Regulation IlI: Soil Absorption Tests

Regulation IV: Review of Plat and Data
Regulation V: Reapplication for Subdivision Plan
Regulation VI: Subdivision Plan Approval

Purpose and Intent
Protecting the Public Interests

Conflict of Interest on the Part of the Board and Technical
Secretary

Conflict of Interest in the Permitting of Municipal Solid Waste
Incineration Units

Policy of Ethics and the Avoidance of Conflicts of Interest

Purpose and Intent

Conflict of Interest on the Part of the Board and Technical
Secretary

Conflict of Interest in the Permitting of Municipal Solid Waste

Incineration Units

Providers

Enrollee Cost Sharing

Enrollee Cost Sharing

Rules for Speech Pathology and Audiology

1370-01-.09
1370-01-.10

Renewal of License or Registration
Clinical Fellowships, Clinical Externs, and Supervision

Page 2 of 3



9/27/2013

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

9/28/2013

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Higher Education Commission
(THEC)

9/29/2013

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

Friday, September 27, 2013

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

0800-01-01

0800-01-06

0800-01-07

1540-01-02

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

1370-01-.12
1370-01-.14

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.04
1200-13-13-.10

Continuing Education
Speech Language Pathology Assistants and Supervision

Covered Services
Exclusions

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.04
1200-13-14-.10

Covered Services
Exclusions

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry

0800-01-01-.06

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Construction

0800-01-06-.02

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Agriculture

0800-01-07-.01
0800-01-07-.02

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Exceptions to Adoption of Federal Standards

Authorization and Regulation of Postsecondary Institutions and Their Agents

1540-01-02-.02
1540-01-02-.03
1540-01-02-.05
1540-01-02-.06
1540-01-02-.07
1540-01-02-.08
1540-01-02-.09
1540-01-02-.10
1540-01-02-.11
1540-01-02-.12
1540-01-02-.13
1540-01-02-.14
1540-01-02-.15
1540-01-02-.16
1540-01-02-.18
1540-01-02-.19
1540-01-02-.20
1540-01-02-.21
1540-01-02-.23
1540-01-02-.24
1540-01-02-.26

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.01
1200-13-13-.04
1200-13-13-.10

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.01
1200-13-14-.04
1200-13-14-.10

Role of the Commission, Committee and Staff
Definitions

Exemption

Minimum Authorization Standards and Requirements
Institutional Applications

Regulations for Specific School Types

Annual Reauthorization

Required Minimum Standards

Institutional Catalog

Admissions Standards

Enroliment Agreements and Disclosure Standards
Financial Standards

Institutional and Student Records

Personnel and Instructor Qualifications

Prohibited Acts

Fair Consumer Practices and Student Complaints
Advertising and Solicitation

Authorization Status

Institutional Closure

Tuition Guarantee Fund (TGF)

Return of Regulatory Fees

Definitions
Covered Services
Exclusions

Definitions
Covered Services
Exclusions
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